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Friday, May 23 Depart U.S. 

Saturday, May 24 
Arrive in Buenos Aires 
Transfer to residency  
Welcome Dinner  

Sunday, May 25 Orientation  
Buenos Aires City Tour 

Monday, May 26 Guest Lecture: History of Argentina 
Visit ESMA 

Tuesday, May 27 Visit to ANUVA Wines 
Visit to Museo Evita 

Wednesday, May 28 Visit to Hotel Bauen 
Evening Tango Show at Tortoni 

Thursday, May 29 Guest Lecture: Gender/Family Relations 
Visit to MALBA 

Friday, May 30 Guest Lecture: Intercultural Communication 
Visit the Mercado de Liniers 

Saturday, May 31 Excursion to Dia de Campo and Lujan 

Sunday, June 1 Excursion to El Tigre 

Monday, June 2 Guest Speaker: American Expatriate Working in Argentina 
Visit American based company  

Tuesday, June 3 
Guest Speaker: Industrial or Office Work Setting 
Visit the Recoleta district and cemetery 
Farewell Dinner  



Wednesday, June 4 Depart for U.S.  

 


